Illinois law.
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Section 729.203  Waste Analysis Plan 

The owner or operator of a landfill disposing of hazardous waste must, within thirty days after the effective date of this section, develop and follow a written waste analysis plan which describes the procedures which the owner or operator will carry out to ensure that the facility complies with the prohibition stated in this Subpart.  The owner or operator must keep this plan at the facility.  A copy of the plan shall be submitted to the Agency within thirty days after the effective date of this section. 
